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YemnioHaTt U-19
2020/21 23-n Typ, MaTy Nel56

M aTHnyg, 23.04.2021, 17:00, HTB "KoH4ya-3acna", Kuis. 10°C.

* %

«[mHamo» Kunis

IrHaTeHkKo JeHunc
Manuw HagiH

[a4yk Makcum
®inaToB ApceHin
beHeplok ApTem
Aumk Onekcanap (K)
Mapxyk Lnng
BeneteHb Bnagucnas
LlapeHKo AHTOH
Bnacos Oner

Fopbau Irop

3anacHi

12
3
16
21
20
15
9
5
23

dacToB ApTem
3axigHun Masno
MauieHko OaHun
TaH4ak Bacunb
ByaHTy LinaH
Cnecap ApteMm
IcagyeHko HikiTa
CKpunHuk lnnsa
Monos Kipin

TpeHep
KocTiok Irop

ApbiTp:

[Nb4eHKO AMUTPO
AcncTeHT 1:
MogBanbHWU OMUTPO
ACUCTEHT 2:

Pe3Hik AHacTacis

4- apbiTp:
Lkyp4yeHko Oner

Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:

KyTtakos IMuUTpo

1:1

«IHryneub» lNeTpose
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Apow Mukona
XpucteHko PomaH
BanHsap OaHiin
[aBpuaoK AHApIN
MXuniHcbkuin Poman (K)
Cmonskos ApTem
KoyeTKoB €rop
Kno4ko Bsavecsnas
LypkaH Innsa
JNlicHaK PagioH
KipiveHko OaHuno

3anacHi

12
18
16
20
7

15
13

JlorBmH JaHiin
[loHLOoB AHZpiN
"oH4apos Bonogumump
Yeps'akos PycnaH
XoMeHKo Bacunb
Husbknin OnekcaHap
Manogiyko Ceprin

TpeHep
XomeHKo Irop
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2020/21, 23-n Typ, MaTy Ne156
M aTHuug, 23.04.2021, 17:00, HTB "KoH4Ya-3acna", Kuis. 10°C.

. 1:1
«nHamo» Knis «IHryneub» lNeTpose
22 Manuw HaBgiH ,
16 MaweHko daHun N 32
35' 4 XXuniHcbkuii PomaH
24 Tapkyk Inns ® 36
\ 8 Knoyko Bayecnas
46 N 16 NoH4apos Bosogumnp
11 BeneteHb Bnagucnas 50"
11 BeneteHb Bnagncnase .
5 CKpuNHUK Inngs N 60
7 lopbay Irop ,
23 Monos Kipin N 63
, 10 JlicHak PagioH
67 N 20 Yeps'sikoB PycnaH
68' @ 16 MoHYapoB Bonogumup
19 Bnacos Oner .
9 Icap4yeHko HikiTa N 76
24 TapxXyK lnns \
15 Cnecap ApTem N 90
18 LapeHko AHTOH 90'
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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